
 NPC Miles Productions  

 Proudly Announces Results  

 26-Mar-17  

 NPC Natural Outlaw   

 Tucson , AZ  
   

Overall Winner 

CONTESTANT 
E

v
e
n
t 

No. Name 

2 Eligio Olivas Men's Bodybuilding 

6 Nate Moses 

Men's Classic 

Physique 

25 Mark Brodit Men's Physique 

39 Charlene Greene Women's Figure 

80 Roby Althaus Women's Bikini 

   

Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Dianne Benjamin 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Eligio Olivas 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 



No. Name 

2 Eligio Olivas 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Stephen Bender 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Nate Moses 1 

5 Anthony Efaw 2 

4 Jino Joy 3 

3 Stephen Bender 4 

   

Men's Classic Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Nate Moses 1 

7 TJ Bell 2 

5 Anthony Efaw 3 

4 Jino Joy 4 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Kyle Mutchler 1 

9 Albert Perez 2 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Mckenneth Woodberry 1 

10 Jeremy Fox 2 

12 Daren DeSylvia 3 

11 Wesley Robison 4 

13 Dartanian Goff 5 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

16 JD Mitchell 1 

15 Mike Jasper 2 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Kyle Mutchler 1 

18 Steven Belknap 2 

19 Andrew Bush 3 

9 Albert Perez 4 

20 Eddie Garcia 5 

16 JD Mitchell 6 

17 Kristain Martorana 7 

   

Men's Physique Novice B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

21 Jonathan Golden 1 

22 Augie Lengling 2 

10 Jeremy Fox 3 

23 Jabob Marcum 4 

11 Wesley Robison 5 

24 Malachi Wilson 6 

15 Mike Jasper 7 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Open A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

25 Mark Brodit 1 

26 Domonick Duran 2 

14 Mckenneth Woodberry 3 

8 Kyle Mutchler 4 

12 Daren DeSylvia 5 

18 Steven Belknap 6 

19 Andrew Bush 7 

13 Dartanian Goff 8 

20 Eddie Garcia 9 

   

Men's Physique Open B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

27 Stephen Bonhoff 1 

22 Augie Lengling 2 

21 Jonathan Golden 3 

10 Jeremy Fox 4 

28 Lin McCollum 5 

11 Wesley Robison 6 

23 Jabob Marcum 7 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

34 Tara Woodberry 1 

30 Missie McLagan 2 

32 Vassilia Young 3 

29 Lorenn Misewicz 4 

31 Wendy Howell 5 

33 Lisa Efaw 6 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

32 Vassilia Young 1 

1 Dianne Benjamin 2 

   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

39 Charlene Greene 1 

30 Missie McLagan 2 

29 Lorenn Misewicz 3 

38 Shonci Martinez 4 

36 Ashlee Knopf 5 

31 Wendy Howell 6 

35 Christie Stenzel 7 

32 Vassilia Young 8 

37 Barbara Max 9 

33 Lisa Efaw 10 

   
  



   

Women's Figure  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

39 Charlene Greene 1 

34 Tara Woodberry 2 

30 Missie McLagan 3 

29 Lorenn Misewicz 4 

38 Shonci Martinez 5 

36 Ashlee Knopf 6 

35 Christie Stenzel 7 

32 Vassilia Young 8 

31 Wendy Howell 9 

37 Barbara Max 10 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

40 Belinda Rivera 1 

41 Rebecca Hanley 2 

46 Fatima Carlos 3 

50 Amanda Vogus 4 

44 Tracy Wood 5 

45 Brenda Anderson 6 

43 Michelle Sanchez 7 

49 Kristi Yahraes 8 

42 Carolyn Withrow 9 

48 Magaly McBroom 10 

47 Eunice Gillis 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

51 Sharon Downey 1 

44 Tracy Wood 2 

81 Rocio Cespedes 3 

47 Eunice Gillis 4 

   

Women's Bikini  Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

56 Sarah Herrington 1 

52 Sonia Castillon 2 

53 Nikki Henderson 3 

46 Fatima Carlos 4 

58 Krizia Juarez 5 

54 Ashlinn Nixon 6 

59 Mary Reilly 7 

49 Kristi Yahraes 8 

57 Amanda DeTemple 9 

51 Sharon Downey 10 

81 Rocio Cespedes 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

63 Zoe Schroeder 1 

60 Ricca Parisella 2 

41 Rebecca Hanley 3 

61 Krystle Willaby 4 

62 Jessica Reyes 5 

64 Danielle Hunt 6 

45 Brenda Anderson 7 

65 Alyssa Snyder 8 

48 Magaly McBroom 9 

47 Eunice Gillis 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

55 Lydia Earnest 1 

69 Corissa Alley 2 

71 Morgan Betancourt 3 

76 Claudia Medina 4 

74 Shawna Glazier 5 

68 Taylor Rickel 6 

72 Marykate Schmidt 7 

73 Hannah Taylor 8 

66 Nicolette Young 9 

67 Christy Collins 10 

75 Amanda Avalos 10 

70 Jessica Denning 10 

42 Carolyn Withrow 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

56 Sarah Herrington 1 

40 Belinda Rivera 2 

53 Nikki Henderson 3 

46 Fatima Carlos 4 

77 Adrianna Arroyos 5 

58 krizia Juarez 6 

78 Lisa Brunsvold 7 

43 Michelle Sanchez 8 

59 Mary Reilly 9 

50 Amanda Vogus 10 

   

Women's Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

63 Zoe Schroeder 1 

60 Ricca Parisella 2 

61 Krystle Willaby 3 

74 Shawna Glazier 4 

52 Sonia Castillon 5 

41 Rebecca Hanley 6 

79 Lizz Thomas 7 

64 Danielle Hunt 8 

75 Amanda Avalos 9 

62 Jessica Reyes 10 

49 Kristi Yahraes 10 

65 Alyssa Snyder 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

80 Roby Althaus 1 

55 Lydia Earnest 2 

69 Corissa Alley 3 

76 Claudia Medina 4 

73 Hannah Taylor 5 

71 Morgan Betancourt 6 

66 Nicolette Young 7 

68 Taylor Rickel 8 

72 Marykate Schmidt 9 

44 Tracy Wood 10 

70 Jessica Denning 10 

67 Christy Collins 10 

42 Carolyn Withrow 10 

 


